Arista AWE-7200R Series Routers
AWE-7200R Routers
Data Sheet
Product Highlights
AWE-7250R-16S-F
• 50 Gbps Encrypted / 100 Gbps Aggregate Throughput
• 16x 10G Ethernet ports (SFP+)
• 4x Expansion Slots

Directive 2011/65/EU RoHS
Directive 2015/863/EU
Enterprise WAN | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
AWE-7220RP-5TH-2S-FLX-F
Arista 7220R Router up to 2Gbps, 4x 1GBASE-T POE++ ports, 1x 1GBASE-T port, 2x 10G SFP+ ports, front to rear air. Including
FLX License
AWE-7230R-4TX-4S-FLX-F
Arista 7230R Router up to 30Gbps, 4x 10GBASE-T ports (w/2x fail to wire ports) 4x 10G SFP+ ports, 2 expn. slots, front to rear air,
2x AC. Incl. FLX License
AWE-7250R-16S-FLX-F Arista 7250R Router up to 100Gbps, 8x 10G SFP+, 8x 10G SFP+ enh ports, 4 expn. slots, front to fear air, 2x AC. Incl. FLX License
LIC-WAN1-ENCR Encryption License for Arista WAN platform Band 1, IPsec
LIC-WAN2-ENCR Encryption License for Arista WAN platform Band 2, IPsec
LIC-WAN4-ENCR Encryption License for Arista WAN platform Band 4, IPsec
SS-CV-WAN1-1M CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista WAN platform Band 1. Delivered via download only.
SS-CV-WAN2-1M CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista WAN platform Band 2. Delivered via download only.
SS-CV-WAN4-1M CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista WAN platform Band 4. Delivered via download only
SS-CVS-WAN1-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista WAN platform Band 1
SS-CVS-WAN2-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista WAN platform Band 2
SS-CVS-WAN4-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista WAN platform Band 4
SS-CVPATH-WAN1-E-CVS-B-1M
CV Pathfinder Enterprise SW Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista WAN platform Band 1 including AVT/Pathfinder
enforcement, IPsec encryption, CloudVision-As-A-Service.
SS-CVPATH-WAN2-E-CVS-B-1M